Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15
11.10.2025 - 10:09

Women, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. BOITSUK, Mariangela
2. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth

25 - 29 years

PARISMAA, Anett
GOBERGA, Marta Annija
EK, Jenny

VARIS, Ella
VASIKKANIEMI, Milja
LINDFORS, Sofia
LATVA-PIRILA, Julia
KAIVOLA, Piia
LALLUKKA, Miira

=
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30 - 34 years

NAGELL-KLEVEN, Rikke Amalie
RISTEELA, Sofia
PONOMAREVA, Alisa
VIERLAND, Marileen
LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna
JOKINEN, Tiia

oukrwnE

35 -39 years

WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria
TAMMELA, Elina

RIPATTI, Maria

MARKKULA, Anna

ARON, Sirli

MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija
RAHUMEEL, Maarika

NogMwdhE

40 - 44 years

=

PIRKKALAINEN, Sari
WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja
GRISHINA, Anna

SOMME, Kate Iren
HOLMBERG, Nanna
RAHKO, Johanna
GADDING, Anja
MAKSIMOVIC, Zeljka
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Age

21
22

26
27
26
27
25
26
25
26
28

30
32

33
32
30

39
35
38
39
39
39
38

ERSSKRRAER

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Orca Swim Club

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Rigas Kipsalas PK
Alands Simforening
ORCA Helsinki

ORCA Helsinki

TaTuU Tampere

Vaasan Uimaseura
Uinti Tampere
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry

Asker SK

Oulun Uinti 1906

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Ujumisklubi Briis

Vaasan Uimaseura

Lahden Uimaseura

Kristianstad SLS

Turun Urheiluliitto
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Uintiklubi Nereus
MyFitness

Kempeleen Pyrinto
MyFitness

Espoon Kilpauinti
Angelholms Swim Team
Evk

Roma

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Kempeleen Pyrinto
Espoon Kilpauinti
Vojvodina

Time

32.49
36.11

36.00
36.23
36.78
36.84
38.69
41.41
42.15
44.62
50.43

34.80
34.97
35.06
36.51
42.69
47.80

36.69
40.23
41.15
42.57
44.04
4415
49.66

36.62
38.93
40.16
43.99
44.25
49.81
50.36
51.14

Pts

791
576

582
571
545
543
468
382
362
305
211

731
720
714
633
396
282

600
455
425
384
347
344
242

655
545
496
378
371
260
252
240
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

45 - 49 years

1.

ok wn

LAHTISALO, Satu
FLECK, Linda
HOKKANEN, Sanna
HOLLUND, Christel
ENGBERG, Louise Green
MARTIKAINEN, Taina

50 - 54 years

arwnE

VAITONE, Irina
SHAKOOR, Line Ronn
RUTANEN, Lotta
ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija
PALL, Eneli

55 - 59 years

=
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BURDAHL, Rannveig

COLLINS, Joanna Kim

KUJALA, Tiia

SJOSTROM, Annette
LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna
HENRIKSSON, Eva

HEIN, Ulle

BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita

60 - 64 years

N
=
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THULSTRUP, Pia
ASPHOLM, Annika
KARA, Johanna
NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa
KULLA, Kaia
KVISSBERG, Mimmi
FLENSBURG, Birgitta
HALME, Paivi
GRYHOLT, Heidi
BELJAJEVA, Tatjana
KUUSIRATI, Irma

65 - 69 years

1.

2.
3.
4

MAGNUSSON, Caroline
BERGE, Ingebjorg
HAANPAA, Anne

HVID, Carmit Romano

70 - 74 years

1.
2.

LYDERSEN, Wenche
VOOLMAA, Sirje

46
49

46
47
47

51
51
51
52
51

57
59
57
59
58
55
55
57

62
60
60

63

61
60
63
60

69
65
66
68

71
72

Kouvolan Uimarit

Vaesby SS

Espoon Kilpauinti

Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Ringsted Svoemmeklub

Elite Uinti ry

Rezeknes pilseta
Hillerod Svommeklub
Helsingfors Simsallskap
PK Kobras
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Dolphin Masters

Chirk

Oulun Uinti 1906

Taby Sim

Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry
Aelvsby SS

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Swim Team Taastrup
Alands Simforening
Espoon Kilpauinti
Dalregementets IF
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
SK Neptun

Skuru IK

ORCA Helsinki

Swim Team Taastrup
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
S.C. Pingviinit

Taby Sim

Roma

S.C. Pingviinit

KU Svomning og Vandpolo

Oi Svomming
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

40.12
41.90
4241
43.10
44,01
44.35

37.17
39.52
41.35
42.52
45.67

38.59
40.32
44,92
46.22
48.05
49.85
50.54
50.60

38.50
40.77
42.29
42.81
43.01
4459
47.23
48.26
50.53
52.55
54.62

41.69
45.94
57.85
1:00.99

48.84
53.67

536
470
453
432
406
396

762
634
553
509
411

755
662
479
439
391
350
336
335

872
734
658
634
625
561
472
443
385
343
305

812
607
304
259

640
482
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

75 - 79 years
1. AXLING, Bitte 79  Danderyd Simklubb 49.63 686
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75  Swim Team Taastrup 50.24 662
3. RAINER, Margareta 76  Gavle Simsallskap 5185 602
4. LARSEN, Randi 79  Asker SK 55.86 481
5. LILIENTHAL, Eha 79  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:02.12 350
90 - 94 years
1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt 91  SK Neptun 1:0449 767
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