

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15
11.10.2025 - 10:09

Women, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
20 - 24 years				
1.	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	32.49	791
2.	22	Orca Swim Club	36.11	576
25 - 29 years				
1.	26	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	36.00	582
2.	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	36.23	571
3.	26	Alands Simforening	36.78	545
4.	27	ORCA Helsinki	36.84	543
5.	25	ORCA Helsinki	38.69	468
6.	26	TaTU Tampere	41.41	382
7.	25	Vaasan Uimaseura	42.15	362
8.	26	Uinti Tampere	44.62	305
9.	28	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	50.43	211
30 - 34 years				
1.	30	Asker SK	34.80	731
2.	32	Oulun Uinti 1906	34.97	720
3.	34	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	35.06	714
4.	33	Ujumisklubi Briis	36.51	633
5.	32	Vaasan Uimaseura	42.69	396
6.	30	Lahden Uimaseura	47.80	282
35 - 39 years				
1.	39	Kristianstad SLS	36.69	600
2.	35	Turun Urheiluliitto	40.23	455
3.	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	41.15	425
4.	39	Uintiklubi Nereus	42.57	384
5.	39	MyFitness	44.04	347
6.	39	Kempeleen Pyrinto	44.15	344
7.	38	MyFitness	49.66	242
40 - 44 years				
1.	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	36.62	655
2.	41	Angelholms Swim Team	38.93	545
3.	44	Evk	40.16	496
4.	44	Roma	43.99	378
5.	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	44.25	371
6.	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	49.81	260
7.	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	50.36	252
8.	44	Vojvodina	51.14	240

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

45 - 49 years

1.	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	40.12	536
2.	FLECK, Linda	49	Vaesby SS	41.90	470
3.	HOKKANEN, Sanna	48	Espoon Kilpauinti	42.41	453
4.	HOLLUND, Christel	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	43.10	432
5.	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	44.01	406
6.	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	44.35	396

50 - 54 years

1.	VAITONE, Irina	51	Rezeknes pilseta	37.17	762
2.	SHAKOOR, Line Ronn	51	Hillerod Svømmeklub	39.52	634
3.	RUTANEN, Lotta	51	Helsingfors Simsallskap	41.35	553
4.	ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija	52	PK Kobras	42.52	509
5.	PALL, Eneli	51	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	45.67	411

55 - 59 years

1.	BURDAHL, Rannveig	57	Dolphin Masters	38.59	755
2.	COLLINS, Joanna Kim	59	Chirk	40.32	662
3.	KUJALA, Tiia	57	Oulun Uinti 1906	44.92	479
4.	SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	46.22	439
5.	LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	48.05	391
6.	HENRIKSSON, Eva	55	Aelvsby SS	49.85	350
7.	HEIN, Ulle	55	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	50.54	336
8.	BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita	57	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	50.60	335

60 - 64 years

1.	THULSTRUP, Pia	64	Swim Team Taastrup	38.50	872
2.	ASPHOLM, Annika	62	Alands Simforening	40.77	734
3.	KARA, Johanna	60	Espoon Kilpauinti	42.29	658
4.	NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa	60	Dalregementets IF	42.81	634
5.	KULLA, Kaia	64	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	43.01	625
6.	KVISSBERG, Mimmi	63	SK Neptun	44.59	561
7.	FLENSBURG, Birgitta	64	Skuru IK	47.23	472
8.	HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki	48.26	443
9.	GRYHOLT, Heidi	60	Swim Team Taastrup	50.53	385
10.	BELJAJEVA, Tatjana	63	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	52.55	343
11.	KUUSIRATI, Irma	60	S.C. Pingviinit	54.62	305

65 - 69 years

1.	MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim	41.69	812
2.	BERGE, Ingebjorg	65	Roma	45.94	607
3.	HAANPAA, Anne	66	S.C. Pingviinit	57.85	304
4.	HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svømning og Vandpolo	1:00.99	259

70 - 74 years

1.	LYDERSEN, Wenche	71	Oi Svømning	48.84	640
2.	VOOLMAA, Sirje	72	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	53.67	482

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

75 - 79 years

1. AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	49.63	686
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx	75	Swim Team Taastrup	50.24	662
3. RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsallskap	51.85	602
4. LARSEN, Randi	79	Asker SK	55.86	481
5. LILIENTHAL, Eha	79	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:02.12	350

90 - 94 years

1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt	91	SK Neptun	1:04.49	767
----------------------	----	-----------	----------------	-----